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EAsT Asia Coursks AT THE UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL — UPDATED 11/16/2021
The Weatherhead East Asian Institute Undergraduate Course Bulletin is intended to provide a listing of East

Asia-related undergraduate courses and language exchange program courses at Columbia University. While we try to

include all courses in these categories, some course information is posted or adjusted after the bulletin has been

assembled. For the most up-to-date information on courses, please visit Columbia University’s online Directory of

Classes at http://www.columbia.edu/cu/bulletin/uwb/
Notes: L - Lecture, S - Seminar, C - Colloquium, R - Thursday, TBA - To Be Announced

Course Title Course #
ANTHROPOLOGY
Anime Effect: Japanese Media ANTH UN3939
ART HISTORY

Arts of China, Japan, and Korea ~ AHUM UN2604
Arts of China, Japan, and Korea ~ AHUM UN2604

Rethinking Chinese Painting AHIS UN3621

ASIAN CIVILIZATION: EAST
ASIAN
Intro to East Asian Civ: China ASCE UN1359
Intro to East Asian Civ: Japan ASCE UN1361
Intro to East Asian Civ: Korea ASCE UN1363
ASIAN HUMANITIES
Colloquium on Major Texts AHUM UN1399
Colloquium on Major Texts AHUM UN1399
Colloquium on Major Texts AHUM UN1399
Colloquium on Major Texts AHUM UN1400
Colloquium on Major Texts AHUM UN1400
Colloquium on Major Texts AHUM UN1400
CENTER FOR THE STUDY OF
ETHNICITY AND RACE
Intro Asian American Studies CSER UN1011
EAST ASIAN LANGUAGES AND
CULTURES
Korean Popular Cinema EAAS UN3217

Social Problems in Contemporary EAAS UN3310

China
East Asian Cinema EAAS UN3322
China in the Modern World EAAS UN3927
Modern Chinese Poetry in a Global EAAS UN4111

Context

Call #

11715

13741

15223
15046

11334
11335
11336

15194

00713
00557
11331
11332
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11338
14378

11339
11341
15143
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Instructor

Ivy, Marilyn

Horisaki-Christens,
Andrea J
TBA
Xu, Tingting

Wang, Qingzhu
Pflugfelder, Gregory
Kim, Jungwon

Marrewa Karwoski,
Christine H
Shelley, Nathanael P
McDermott, Rachel
Healy, Gavin
Shen, Yiwen
Kim, Seong-Uk

Lasmana, Viola

Hughes, Theodore
Hong Fincher, Leta

Ying Qian
Liu, Lydia
Estep, Chloe E
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Day

\%% 2:10P-4:00P

TR 10:10A-11:25A

MW  11:40A-12:55P
R 4:10P-6:00P

TR 1:10P-2:25P
MW 11:40A-12:55P
MW  2:40P-3:55P

R 2:10P-4:00P

W 1:10P-3:00P
T 2:10P-4:00P
T 10:10A-12:00P
W 2:10P-4:00P
M 2:10P-4:00P

\\% 2:10P-4:00P

\\% 4:10P-6:00P
R 12:10P-2:00P

4:10P-6:00P
4:10P-6:00P
12:10P-2:00P
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http://www.columbia.edu/cu/bulletin/uwb/

Cultures in Colonial Korea
China on Stage
Supernatural in Japanese Culture:
Ghosts, Gods, and Animals
The Fantastic World of
Knights-Errant in Chinese Literature
Proletarian Asia - working-class
culture from 1930s to present
Tibetan Science - Medicine,
Knowledge, and the State on the
Roof of the World
Cultural Production and Social
Change: Tibet in the World
Socialist China in the Western Gaze
(1949-1978)

Science and Technology in Chinese
Media Cultures
A Thousand-Year-Old Romance:
Reading the Tale of Genji Across the
Ages, Media, and Genres
China and Politics of Desire

ENGLISH
The Asian American Novel

HISTORY
Vietnam in the World
Modern Southeast Asian History
Peripheries of the Sinitic World
through History
Gods, Ghosts, and Ancestors: Social
and Cultural History of Chinese
Religion
Modern Japan: Images and Worlds
The Mongols in History
Toward an intellectual history of
Vietnam in the 20th century
Islam in China and Inner Asia
20th Century Tibetan History
History of Modern China II
Law in Chinese History

MUSIC
Music in East Asia
Music in East Asia
Music in East Asia
Music in East Asia

RELIGION

Post/socialist Cosmologies in Asia
Women in Buddhism

EAAS GU4160
EAAS GU4217
EAAS GU4334
EAAS GU4352
EAAS GU4445

EAAS GU4558

EAAS GU4565

EAAS GU4625

EAAS GU4730

EAAS GU4777

EAAS GU4840

ENGL GU4956

HIST UN2881
HIST UN3272
HSEA UN3542

HSEA UN3581

HSEA UN3781
HSEA UN3898
HSEA GU4218

HSEA GU4220
HSEA GU4720
HSEA GU4882
HSEA GU4891

AHMM UN3320
AHMM UN3320
AHMM UN3320
AHMM UN3320

ASRL GU4831
EARL GU4023

11821
14924
14241
15142
14417

15166

14242

14243

14245

14244

00560

14447

13375
13414
14418

11342

11343
11344
14233

14925
11349
11350
11351

10775
10776
10777
10778

00558
14232
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Hughes, Theodore
Conceison, Claire
Shirane, Haruo
Yuan, Ye

Kindler, Benjamin J

Sehnalova, Anna

Hartley, Lauran
Healy, Gavin
Qian, Ying

Ngo-Vu, Nhat-Phuong

Ng, Emily

Cruz, Denice

Nguyen, Lien-Hang
Nguyen, Lien-Hang
Bensen, Nolan E

Hymes, Robert P

Pflugfelder, Gregory
Rossabi, Morris
Vu, Bao-Yen

Brophy, David

Tuttle, Gray W

Lean, Eugenia
Zelin, Madelein H

Rosen, Noah D
Rubin, Jessie L
Messina, Paola C
TBA

Ng, Emily
Macbain, Abigail I
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4:10P-6:00P
2:10P-4:00P
2:10P-4:00P
12:10P-2:00P
4:10P-6:00P

4:10P-6:00P

4:10P-6:00P

10:10A-12:00P

2:10P-4:00P

2:10P-4:00P

2:10P-4:00P

TBA

11:40A-12:55P
10:10A-12:00P
TBA

4:10P-6:00P

12:10P-2:00P
10:10A-12:00P
2:10P-4:00P

4:10P-6:00P

2:10P-4:00P
10:10A-11:25A

2:10P-4:00P

6:10P-7:25P

6:10P-7:25P
10:10A-11:25A

6:10P-7:25P

2:10P-4:00P
2:10P-4:00P



Life Writing/Tibetan Buddhist EARL GU4310

Literature
Buddhism: East Asian RELI UN2308
Buddhism & Daoism in China RELI GU4307
Islam in Southeast Asia RELI GU4317

Buddhist Contemplative Sciences = RELI GU4535

11346

11872
11876
14691
11886
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Tuttle, Gray W

Como, Michael
Yang, Zhaohua
Meyer, Verena H
Yarnall, Thomas F

LANGUAGE PROGRAM COURSES

R 2:10P-4:00P

TR 10:10A-11:25A
R 2:10P-4:00P
M 12:10P-2:00P
R 4:10P-6:00P

For information on Chinese, Japanese, Korean, Tibetan, and Vietnamese language courses, language courses
dealing with classical or medieval texts, or other general questions on East Asian languages, please see EALAC’s
website, http://www.ealac.columbia.edu. For all language courses beyond the first-year level, please consult the
“Entrance to Language Courses Beyond the Elementary Level” handout available at the Department of East Asian
Languages and Cultures (EALAC) in Kent Hall. Placement exams for entrance to East Asian language courses beyond

the introductory year are held at the beginning of each semester.
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